TILTING UP TO 17.5 METERS
MODULAR DESIGN
CONTROL AND DATA LOGGING VIA PC
SEDIMENT TRANSPORT OPTIONS
MANUAL OR ELECTRICAL JACKING
The Armfield S6-MKIII laboratory flow channel is one of the most important tools
available to the hydraulics or civil engineer whether engaged in teaching basic
principles or researching solutions to practical problems.

S6-MKIII-DTA-ALITE Data Logging & Instrumentation Package
* includes Manual Jacks , Control Console with Pump and storage tanks
Ordering codes
Packed and crated shipping specifications
Model Volume Gross weight
S6-MKIII-5M 18m3 2600Kg
S6-MKIII-7.5M 22m3 2900Kg
S6-MKIII-10M 27m3 3200Kg
S6-MKIII-12.5M 29m3 4400Kg
S6-MKIII-15M 31m3 4700Kg
S6-MKIII-17.5M 33m3 5000Kg